
 

 

 

 

 

 

CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 1A EFFECTIVE JUNE 18, 2023 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
ACCOUNTING OPERATIONS CLERK 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $492.50  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $508.00 $15.50 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $572.50 $64.50 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $644.50 $72.00 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $724.50 $80.00 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $817.00 $92.50 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $918.00 $101.00 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,032.50 $114.50 

48 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,165.00 $132.50 

54 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,310.50 $145.50 

60 Mos. (Maximum) $1,473.00 $162.50 

Pension Band 111 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 2A EFFECTIVE JUNE 18, 2023 
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ACCOUNTING FINANCIAL CLERK 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $493.50  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $544.50 $51.00 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $613.50 $69.00 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $692.00 $78.50 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $780.00 $88.00 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $879.50 $99.50 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $989.00 $109.50 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,115.50 $126.50 

48 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,258.00 $142.50 

54 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,416.50 $158.50 

60 Mos. (Maximum) $1,596.50 $180.00 

Pension Band 113 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 3A EFFECTIVE JUNE 18, 2023 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
DRAFTER 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $493.00  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $545.00 $52.00 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $629.50 $84.50 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $726.50 $97.00 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $840.00 $113.50 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $969.00 $129.00 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,117.00 $148.00 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,286.50 $169.50 

48 Mos. (Maximum) $1,486.00 $199.50 

Pension Band 111 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 4A EFFECTIVE JUNE 18, 2023 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
INTERMEDIATE  DRAFTER 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $493.50  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $563.00 $69.50 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $652.00 $89.00 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $752.50 $100.50 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $870.50 $118.00 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,005.00 $134.50 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,165.50 $160.50 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,345.00 $179.50 

48 Mos. (Maximum) $1,558.00 $213.00 

Pension Band 113 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 5A EFFECTIVE JUNE 18, 2023 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
SENIOR DRAFTER 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $503.00  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $567.00 $64.00 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $642.50 $75.50 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $728.50 $86.00 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $824.00 $95.50 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $935.50 $111.50 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,059.00 $123.50 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,199.00 $140.00 

48 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,360.00 $161.00 

54 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,542.00 $182.00 

60 Mos. (Maximum) $1,746.50 $204.50 

Pension Band 117 

 


